Technical alteration reserved.   Specification subject to change without notice. All rights reserved [ Datasheet_PX  1 of 4 ]
DC BRUSH SERVOMOTORS
Dati tecnici / Technical specifications
Caratteristiche standard - Standard features
• Linea completa da 0,045 a 2,7Nm - Complete line from 0,047 to 2,7Nm
• Flange di montaggio personalizzabili - Special flanges and shafts
• Magneti in ferrite - Ferrite permanent magnets
• Momento d’inerzia ridotti - Low rotor inertia

 ]
PX -  30 -  S2 -  24 -  2700  -  X -  XX -  1 -   X -  XX
Ordering code example:
Voltage
Nominal speed
Encoder: X=Without, E=Encoder
Flange: See table and drawings
Brake:
X= Without
B= With Brake
Tacho generator:
XX= Without
03= 3V /Krpm
10= 10V /Krpm
Power connections:
1= Cable L=1,5m
2= Connectors
3= Fast-on
Size
Product name: